
Vehicle History Report™

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 2/17/26 at
4:28:29 AM (CST). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1

Total Loss

No total loss reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage

No structural damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment

No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check

No indication of an odometer rollback.
No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.
No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall

No open recalls reported to CARFAX.
No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty

Original warranty estimated to have 1 month or 34,077 miles remaining. Confirm with
dealer or vehicle manufacturer.

Warranty
Active

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

3  Service history records

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Personal vehicle

Last owned in Ohio

1,923  Last reported odometer reading

2023 JEEP WRANGLER

RUBICON

VIN: 1C4HJXFG2PW509804
4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT
UTILITY
3.6L V6
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4
Original Window Sticker
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https://www.carfax.com/company/about
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/JEEP/EqgkDRUn-w0V-VUezSsUqRTfuxiqau1YheQ6aMh3l81bE9ZWBDWXYgpTzYxkCwGHo9xoO3yJolpYIJAYCa42Ty5GYqCFjOP7ugj8R1JFautg5dCEr5BPJZcIhxGK2JZsL73kq1oPuCbXUEWxav4Y5aBOQWAUnFwH2UEspld_zasbSXw3uBpdmFQy9OGjNvNpyvMqbe3fmOusd1CV8XMIczIcCF-8zWVOYzv_6xKgmEyoEW-SoBnV6l2iOlc7fSQ0jyTkDvdwACS9YC8F5l9xrJUJ98zZgEZLKty321Xc3qMwxZ9UztGjepQQUQXaqrfea_DM8GovI0eOAXa9cRoS0uid4gTthl91FDoPjx1v9LQasSUKzi9GzzzO-l5TAo3GVs1_r-Ab.cfx


Damage Brands

Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon
Guaranteed

No Problem

Odometer Brands

Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits
Guaranteed

No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2023

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

Not Reported FCA US LLC Original Window Sticker

12/30/2022 10 Kings Chrysler Jeep
Dodge
Cincinnati, OH
513-998-6028

4.5 / 5.0

309 Verified Reviews

171 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

02/24/2023 32 Ohio Vehicle purchase reported

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1

Year purchased 2023

Type of owner Personal

Estimated length of ownership 2 yrs. 11 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces Ohio

Estimated miles driven per year ---

Last reported odometer reading 1,923
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https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/JEEP/XsiN3xVgiGlchrhBnlfrxtF5n-Zagm_rX5DO74FnK3liZlNhe3TfzwHNkUo6-CRCoajUBIhOUtpbktfrae3HaY8U82cwplU2CvBx5Dl9DkdylQXidrEuZsfMcrzT0ojBGbYNgj15idhKqPYS3USHpVqfsgbkVOAfY7mMTKheK8OBDSGgWvIB__KaQo-aveDHsTVFixgziBFwb2eC75TTkZDmQEejSlihF3ZWMV8xY9jAkqWVCHdr6q3MqNcUzuAfqa3uJenomGo-mXVm8XWNcvIGRI7OLyKAU7hXSgCdX8TU7s8tvXnbPenN5RlVm3jJwBkNmGXzwDGiUrK5Odv5YJP3vJJ0vXY6W2hNvBqEq4U2UEHmy-5AqDe7WTv2XLWa90-bp-x2Bi2c_wI.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v4/JEEP/42EZQ7OLi1vEuAp3VQouCq1ZAREXhKCcRVN7GsuufeqDFr82VLL_HOlcsMmQY2fa01QvmAhCnzAKowOjP6jcBDvNaAwj1cd96iCgn_QN5_Hm8okgLhd45Fes7-kTabcV8qHqEx11ra0M1LpSyBjOY3Ddsu__qqXYa9VnXOC1Vcv5L5BCEXTG8vtCw7i5G7LDqvnSX94bTLlXGpfhRb2uN--GeurO1mlwiG8IKz_tkuDlfXPIy2Of4y6b5sHbl_n2J_LonhLxZRJCJDuJPgy_iCqBMl3BKZJIWcrLkjdvmdCU9Ztc_sI_ZPS1fzOy55-DH2guZy-5YXX6xVq8sXLWy0us5fyz_i0WlJAEWyRHtG6ruCt0nanh9bwkZ7wc-bE23jXk6O1RhKQldJg.cfx
http://kingscjd.com/
http://kingscjd.com/


Motor Vehicle Dept. Titled or registered as personal vehicle

03/01/2023 38 Kings Chrysler Jeep
Dodge
Cincinnati, OH
513-998-6028

4.5 / 5.0

309 Verified Reviews

171 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

03/15/2023 Ohio
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Mason, OH

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
First owner reported
Loan or lien reported

12/20/2023 1,923 Tire Discounters
Mason, OH
513-234-4534

5.0 / 5.0

71 Verified Reviews

302 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Alignment performed
Tire pressure monitoring system
serviced
Tire(s) replaced

01/20/2024 Ohio
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Mason, OH

Registration issued or renewed

11/08/2024 Ohio
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Mason, OH

Title issued or updated

01/26/2025 Ohio
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Mason, OH

Registration issued or renewed

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX
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CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

© 2026 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
2/17/26 4:28:29 AM (CST)
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